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Appendix A. City of Fort Collins 2016 SWPP Stakeholder List 

Name Email Affiliation 

Aaron Mortensen aaron.mortensen@anheuser-busch.com Anheuser Busch 

Bob Sturtevant  bsturt@lamar.colostate.edu Ben Delatour Boy Scout Ranch / Colorado State Forest Service 

Boyd Lebeda  Boyd.Lebeda@ColoState.EDU Colorado State Forest Service 

Brad Piehl  bpiehl@jw-associates.org JW Associates 

Brandon Krueger  Brandon.Krueger@FEMA.DHS.gov FEMA 

Brenda Gimeson  gimesobl@co.larimer.co.us Larimer County Rural Lands Program 

Bruce Metzger  bmailcobc@gmail.com unaffiliated 

Bruce Stover  Bruce.Stover@state.co.us State of Colorado Dept of Reclamation, Mining & Safety 

Carl Chambers  cchambers@fs.fed.us US Forest Service - Araphao Roosevelt  

Carol Webb CWEBB@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins Water Resources & Treatment 

Casey Cooley  Casey.Cooley@state.co.us Colorado Parks and Wildlife 

Chris Harris  charris@soldiercanyon.com Tri-Districts Soldier Canyon Filter Plant 

Chuck Rhoades  crhoades@fs.fed.us US Forest Service-Rocky Mountain Research Station 

Codie Wilson  codie.wilson@colostate.edu Colorado State University 

Cole Gustafson  CGUSTAFSON@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins Water Production 

Dale Schnathorst DSCHNATHORST@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins Water Production 

Danielle Perrot  Danielle.Perrot@Greeleygov.com City of Greeley 

Danny Hesser  adean4@juno.com Colorado State University 

Dave Piske  Dpsk@aol.com Trout Unlimited / Coalition for the Poudre River Watershed 

Dick Edwards  rsedwards@fs.fed.us US Forest Service 

Dick Jeffries  djefferies.jcs@gmail.com Trout Unlimited / Coalition for the Poudre River Watershed 

Donnie Dustin DDUSTIN@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins Water Resources   

Ed Schemm schemmep@co.larimer.co.us Larimer County Dept of Health & Environmental 

Ed Young ed.young@greeleygov.com City of Greeley 

Eric Reckentine  Eric.Reckentine@Greeleygov.com City of Greeley 

Esther Vincent  evincent@northernwater.org Northern Colorado Water Conservancy District 

Gary Buffington  buffingk@co.larimer.co.us Larimer County Dept of Natural Resources 
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Graeme Aggett gaggett@lynkertech.com Lynker Technologies 

Gregg Stonecipher GSTONECIPHER@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins 

Hally Strevey  hallys@poudrewatershed.org Coalition for the Poudre River Watershed 

Heather Knight  hknight@TNC.ORG The Nature Conservancy 

Heather Schinkel  heather.schinkel@colostate.edu Colorado Conservation Exchange 

Jamie Dahl  Jamie.Dahl@ColoState.EDU Colorado State University 

Jared Heath jheath@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins Watershed Program 

Jason Chambers  jason.chambers@colostate.edu SWCA Environmental Consultants 

Jason Graham jgraham@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins Water Reclamation 

Jason Lawhon jlawhon@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy 

Jeff Cannon JCANNON@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins Water Quality Laboratory 

Jeff Thompson  jeff.thompson@state.co.us Colorado Parks and Wildlife 

Jenn Petrzelka  jenn.petrzelka@greeleygov.com City of Greeley 

Jennifer Kovecses  jenk@poudrewatershed.org Coalition for the Poudre River Watershed 

Jennifer Shanahan JShanahan@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins 

Jeremy Sueltenfuss  Jeremy.Sueltenfuss@colostate.edu CSU-Colorado Natural Heritage Program 

Jerry Gibbens  jgibbens@northernwater.org Northern Colorado Water Conservancy District 

Jill Oropeza JOropeza@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins Watershed Program 

Joel Max maxjc@co.larimer.co.us Larimer County Emergency Management 

John Barthalow JohnB@FossilCreekSoft.com unaffiliated 

John Duggan Jmduggan@smtpgate.dphe.state.co.us Colorado Department of Public Health and Environment 

John Duggan  john.duggan@state.co.us Colorado Department of Public Health and Environment 

John Fusaro  john.fusaro@co.usda.go Natural Resources Conservation Service 

John Giordanengo   john@aloterraservices.com AloTerra 

John Stokes JStokes@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins 

Johnny Olson  j.olson@state.co.us CDOT Region 5 

Jonas Feinstein  jonas.feinstein@co.usda.gov Natural Resources Conservation Service 

Judy Billica   jbillica@northernwater.org Northern Colorado Water Conservancy District 

Justin Foster  Justin.foster@state.co.us Colorado Parks and Wildlife 

Katie Donahue kdonahue@fs.fed.us USFS Canyon Lakes District Ranger 
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Katy Bigner KBigner@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins Office of Sustainability 

Keith Elmund KELMUND@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins Environmental Services 

Kelly West Jones  jones.kelly.west@gmail.com Colorado State University 

Ken Kehmeier  ken.kehmeier@state.co.us Colorado Parks and Wildlife 

Ken Morrison KMORRISON@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins Water Production 

Kevin Gertig KGERTIG@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins 

Kim Harvill kim.harville@state.co.us Colorado Division of Reclamation Mining and Safety 

Kim Raby  kim.raby@gmail.com unaffiliated 

Kim Skyelander  kim.skyelander@colostate.edu Colorado State University 

Kimberly Mehelich kimberly.mihelich@gmail.com Colorado Rural Water Association 

Laurel Kubin  kubinl@co.larimer.co.us Larimer County Extension 

Lew Gaiter  gaiterl@co.larimer.co.us Larimer County 

Lisa Rosintoski LRosintoski@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins Customer Connections 

Lori Hodges  lrhodges@larimer.org Larimer County 

Lucas Mouttet lmouttet@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins Customer Connections 

Luke McNally  lukas@wlrv.org Wildlands Restoration Volunteers 

Maelly Oropeza  moropeza@larimer.org Larimer County Conservation Corps 

Marc Engemoen  engemomt@co.larimer.co.us Larimer County Public Works Department 

Mark Kempton mkempton@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins Water Production 

Mark Martin  mlmartin@fs.fed.us US Forest Service - Araphao Roosevelt  

Mark Simpson  mark.simpson@state.co.us Colorado Division of Water Resources 

Matt Zoccali MZOCCALI@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins Environmental Regulatory Affairs 

Megan Neis  mnies@larimer.org Larimer County 

Michaela Taylor  michaela@coloradowatershed.org River Watch Program 

Michele White  mlwhite@fs.fed.us US Forest Service - Araphao Roosevelt  

Mike Gavin migavin@poudre-fire.org Office of Emergency Management, City of Fort Collins 

Mike Lester  Mike.Lester@colostate.edu Colorado State Forest Service 

Mike Sherman  mike.sherman@state.co.us State of Colorado  

Naren Tayal  naren.tayal@fema.dhs.gov FEMA 

Nate Boschman  nate@wlrv.org Wildlands Restoration Volunteers 
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Paige Lewis  paige_lewis@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy 

Patrick Flynn patrickflynn27@gmail.com Brendle Group 

Rich Edwards Rich.Edwards@colostate.edu Colorado State Forest Service 

Richard Alper  rsalperesq@aol.com unaffiliated 

Rob Addington  raddington@TNC.ORG The Nature Conservancy 

Robin Reid  Robin.Reid@ColoState.EDU CSU Center for Collaborative Conservation 

Ross Lamb RLAMB@fcgov.com City of Fort Collins Source of Supply 

Sam Adams sam.adams@co.usda.go Natural Resources Conservation Service 

Sandra Ryan   sryanburkett@fs.fed.us US Forest Service-Rocky Mountain Research Station 

Scott Hummer shummer@npicwater.com North Poudre Irrigation Company 

Stephanie Kampf  stephanie.kampf@colostate.edu Colorado State University 

Steve Johnson  johnsosw@co.larimer.co.us Larimer County 

Steve Malers  steve.malers@openwaterfoundation.org Open Water Foundation 

Suzanne Bassinger  scbisme2015@gmail.com unaffiliated 

Tim Seitz  tim.seitz@anheuser-busch.com Anheuser Busch 

Todd Boldt  todd.boldt@co.usda.gov Natural Resources Conservation Service 

Tom Donnelly  donnelt@co.larimer.co.us Larimer County 

Trez Skillern  tskillern@fs.fed.us US Forest Service Abandoned Mines Program 

W. Campbell  wen.campbell@gmail.com unaffiliated 

Zack Shelley  zshelley@btwatershed.org Big Thompson Watershed Forum 

 
 rab-admin@co.larimer.co.us Larimer County Road and Bridge 

 
 youngehb@co.larimer.co.us Larimer County 

 


